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Special Quality Control Certificate of Analysis 

PRODUCT: RMl (E) SQC -. 
BATCH NO: 6311 

PREMIX BATCH No: 905 

Nutrient 

Moisture 

Crude Fat 

Crude Protein 

Crude Fibre 

Ash 

c 'um 

DATE OF MANUFACTURE: US-NOV-99 
Found Analysis 

11.1 

3.0 

14.9 

5.1 

4.6 

0.66 

0.51 

0.22 

0.45 

0.71 

0.18 

Contaminant Found Analysis 

x Fluoride 9 

x Nitrate as NaN03 46 

% Nitrite as NaN02 2.3 

% Lead 0.25 

x Arsenic Non Detected 

% Cadmium 0.06 

x Mercury Non Detected 

X Selenium 0.05 

Limit of 
Detection 

1-O mg/kg 

1.0 mg/k 

1-O mg/kg 
0.25 mg/kg 

0.2 mg/kg 

0.05 mg/kg 

0.01 mg/kg 

0.05 mg/kg 
* 

sphorus 

Sodium 

Zhloride 

?otassium 

lagnesium 

'ron 

opper 

anganese 

inc 

154 

11 

58 

50 

a tamin A 

tamin E L 

tamin C 

7.0 

58 

x 

X 

X Total Aflatoxins Non Detected 
e'a%gG!g 
Bl,B2,Gl,CT 

w/kg 
mg/kg Total P.C.B Non Detected mcu% 10.0 mcg/kg 

mg/kg Total D.D.T Non Detected m%& 10.0 mcg/kg 

mg/kg Dieldrin Non Detected w/kg 10.0 mcg/kg 

Lindane Non Detected mcg/kg 10.0 mcg/kg 

Heptachlor Non Detected %&3 10.0 mcg/kg 

Malathion Non Detected w/k 20.0 mcg/kg 

Total Viable 
iu/g Organisms x 1000 Non Detected 

w/b.4 
mg/kg Mesophilic 

Spores x 100 Non Detected 

Salmonellae 
Species Non Detected 

Entero 
Bacteriaceae Non Detected 

Escherichia 
Coli Non Detected 

Fungal Units Non Detected 

igned ~Apy!%-9. .......... ....... 

ated ...... ..?.?:!?:.?3 ........ 

Antibiotic 
Activity Non Detected 

per grm 

per grm 

per grm 

per grm 

per grm 

per grm 

1000/g 

100/g 
Absent in 

20 grm . 

Absent in 
20 grm 

Absent in 
20 grm 

9bsent in 
20 grm 


